226708
226128
226123
226162
226074
226768
226053
226077
226126
226712
225973
224289
226001
226065
220194
225958
225947
226028
226055
223613
223389
226483

224330
226357
226043
226047
226110
223602
228103
226263
225954
223492
223970
226558
215283
225935
226070
225949
226275
226448
226301
225956
219999

226082
224246
223539
226820

ABOU ATIE
ABU AQL
ABU LEIL
ABU SHAMLE
ACCARDO
ADAMO
ADORNETTO
AIELLO
AKAFI

AL HALABY
ALAMPI
ALVAREZ
AMATO

APA
ARAFAT
ARAGAO GUIMARAES
ARCURI
ARMENISE
BADOLATO
BAFARO
AUDIA
BARBERIO

BARILLARO
BARTOCCETTI
BELLISSIMO
BENNARDO
BERGAMINI
BERNARDI
BERTOLINI
BEVACQUA
BISCEGLIA
BLEFARI
BOLOGNINO
BONANNO
BRANCA
BRUNI
BUSTAFFA
CANNIZZARO
CAPALBO
CAPASSO
CAPIZZI
CAPRINO
CARBONE

CARDAMONE
CARNOVALE
CAROLEO
CAROLI

GRUPPO 1
IBRAHIM
TAMER
MARIAM
RAHAF
CARMELO
ELIO
GIUSEPPE
ROSALBA
YASMIN
JAMAL
PAOLO
ANTONIO
EMMA LETIZIA
PRISCILLA
JANA
ANALUCIA

GABRIELE FRANCESCO

MARIA
FABIANA
ANNAMARIA
SALVATORE
GIOVANNI
GRUPPO 2
MARIA
ELISA
ELIA
STEFANO
AGNESE
VINCENZO
DAVIDE
ESTER
SERENA
GABRIELE GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
AGNESE
RENATO
ELIDE
ANGELA MARIARITA
TERESA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCA
SARA MARIA
GIADA
SARA
GRUPPO 3
LUIGI
PIETRO
DANIEL SILVANO
ALESSIA

[ R R R R R PR RRPRRRRPRRRRARRRRRR

R R R R R R RRRPRERRRPRRRRERRRRRRR

[ R T G



226723
227101
226734
226072
224589
225939
224228
225969
226572
227107
225933
226781
226037
224358
226262
226976
226057

225967
226005
226462
226400
227237
219040
227129
226577
227076
219023
226776
226064
226034
226289
226013
226615
226594
226356
226095
226639
226020

226565
226032
225617
226529
226101
227149
225951
214479
225957
224309

CARPANO
CARUSO
CECERE
CEDRO
CICONTE
CIMINO
CIPOLLA
COLAO
COMITO
COMMISSO
CORRADO
CORVARO
COSTANTINO
COSTANTINO
COSTANZA
covuccl
CRETELLA

CRUDO
DALOISO
DE BELLIS
DE FANO
DE MARCHI
DE RAFFELE
DELOGU

DI COSTANZO
DI GIROLAMO
DI SALVO
DILASCIO
DONATO
DURANTE
EFFICIE
EMO
FAHMAWI
FALLETTI
FEDERICO
FERRARO
FICI

FIDALE

FIORE
FRANDINA
FRANGIPANE
GALLETTA
GANGEMI
GANGITANO
GATTO
GENTILE
GERACE
GIANCOTTI

MARIA ELISA
LUANA
VINCENZO
LUDOVICA
MARIA CARMELA
SIMONA
OSCAR
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
SILVIA
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
PAOLO
PIERGIORGIO

CLARA FRANCESCA

GRUPPO 4
ANDREA
VINCENZO
ELISABETTA
FRANCESCA
MARIA
GIANLUCA
ANGELO
ANNAMARIA
LUCA
ADA
SARA
VINCENZO FABIO
ANTONIO
DARIA
SERENA
SEREEN
RICCARDO
EMANUELA
LORENZA

LUCREZIA VITTORIA

SOFIA
GRUPPO 5
RAFFAELE
FRANCESCA
MARTINA
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
DANIELE
CHIARA
GRAZIA
ANGELO
MONICA

R R R R R R RRRRRRPRRRRBRR

R R R R R R R RRRRRPRRRRERERRRRRR

R R R R R R R R RB R



226096
225952
223494
226084
226093
226050
226083
226066
226350
225972
226018

219078
223503
226019
226713
226581
225497
226362
226384
225953
226068
223584
218256
225950
226742
226062
218305
226714
226017
226292
226081
225945

214505
226737
225946
226008
227142
225968
226106
226035
226079
226059
226010
226264
225938
226119
226040
226039

GIAQUINTA
GIGLIOTTI
GIGLIOTTI
GIULINO
GRANIERI
GRECO
GUALTIERI
GUARIGLIA
GUARINIELLO
IANNI
IERADI

IULIANO
IULIANO
IUSI
JAFFAL
KHATIB
LACHTAR
LADDAGA
LANZO
LATORRE
LEDONNE
LEONE
LEONETTI
LEUZZI

LO CASCIO
LOGIACCO
LOIACONO
LUBERTO
LUCILLI
LUPO
LUVERO
MAIDA

MAIORANO
MALETTA
MALIZIA
MARANO
MARASCO
MARINO
MARRAPODI
MARTELLI
MARTINO
MARTIRE
MARTUCCI
MARUCA
MASSARA
MATTAR
MAURO
MAZZA

JACOPO

FABIO

GRETA

MARIA CRISTINA
MARIA TERESA
FRANCESCA
MARCO
GIORGIA
ANNELISA
GUERINO

ASIA

GRUPPO 6

LUCA VITO
PIETRO
MASSIMO
ALl

TAMER
SOUHIR
ANNA
FRANCESCO
TERESA
SIMONE
LAURA
PIERNEVIO
GIUSEPPE
AURORA
MARTINA
AURORA
MARTINA
CHIARA
MARTINA
DOMENICO
VERONICA

GRUPPO 7

MARGHERITA
ANGELO
ALESSANDRA
EUGENIA
LETIZIA
CATERINA BERNADETTE
TERESITA
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIA
DOMENICO
ATTILIO
FEDERICA
GIULIA CHIARA
RAYAN

EMILIO
MORENA

R R PR R R R RRPRR

R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

R R R R R R RRRPRRRRRRRR



226571
226016
219081
225931
226080
220751

225961
227078
226125
227060
226011
226269
225937
226349
223501
225948
212248
226109
226108
227143
226098
226786
226354
226828
226075
226578
226076
226380

226267
225944
225999
226580
226117
223514
226056
225520
225134
226444
223586
225971
225970
226089
225966
225936
226060
226006
225941
225965

MAZZUCA
MAZZUCA
MENGANI
MONTELEONE
MONTILLO
MONTUORO

MORELLO
MULLER
NAFAFAA
NAOUI
NUEM
NOCERA
NOSDEO
OLIVERI
PALMIERI
PAOLA
PAPALEO
PAPARELLA
PEDACI
PELENGHI
PERUGINO
PETA
PIETROPAOLO
PIN

PIRO
PIRONTI
PLANTERA
PIZZINO

PODELLA

PRUITI CIARELLO
PUTRINO GALLO
QASIM

RACCO

RANIA

RANIERI

RASO

RASO

RASO

RAUSEO
RESTUCCIA
RICCA

RICCARDI
ROSATO
ROTELLA
RUBINO

RUSSO

SALFI

SASSI

ALESSIA
VINCENZO
LUDOVICA
SIMONE
MIRIAM
GIULIA

GRUPPO 8

ELISABETH
[ZABELA
RAGD
MALEK
GEORGE
ZAIRA
FRANCESCO
SERENA
CHIARA
LORENA
VITTORIO
ALESSANDRO
PIETRO
MATTEO
ANGELA
ERSILIA MICHELA
PATRIZIA
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
FRANCESCA
ANTONIO ALBINO
SIMONA

GRUPPO 9

FRANCESCO
ALESSIA
FRANCESCO MARIA
BASHAR
GABRIELE

ILARIA

ANDREA

CHIARA

ELENA

MARIO LORENZO
CHIARA
GIUSEPPE
LAURA

DAVIDE

GIULIO
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
VALENTINA
SAMUELE

[ O S =

R R R R R R RRRRRRERERRRRRRRRRR

R R R R R P RRRPRRRRRRRRRRRR



224352
226048

226009
227103
226042
225964
226299
226196
226099
225960
226124
226007
214540
227130
226051
226100
226052
227079
226092
223540
225963
226026
226078

SCALZI
SCARAMUZZINO

SCHICCHI
SCICOLONE
SCIDA
SEMINARA
SERVIDIO
SHEIKH KHALIL
SIMONETTI
SITA
SULEIMAN
TALARICO
TALOTTA
TARSITANO
TOSCANO
VALENTE
VALENTINO
VALERIOTI
VENERUSO
VENEZIANO
VISCOMI
ZERBONIA
ZERBONIA

MARIAPAOLA
DOMENICO

GRUPPO 10

GIAN LORENZO
DAVIDE
SARA
VITTORIA
CRISTIAN
ANSAM
CATERINA
FRANCESCO
ASEEL
MORENA
ROSSANA
ANDREA
ROSSELLA
ANNARITA
GIACOMO
ARIANNA
GIAN MARCO
ANTONIETTA
GREGORIO
MATTIA
RAFFAELE

=

R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRAR



iscr_tipo_iscr_desc
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso

In corso

In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso

In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso



In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso

In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso

In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso



In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso

In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso

In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso



In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso

In corso

In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso

In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso



In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso



