GRUPPO 1

	G	RUPPO 1	
226708	ABOU ATIE	IBRAHIM	1
226128	ABU AQL	TAMER	1
226123	ABU LEIL	MARIAM	1
226162	ABU SHAMLE	RAHAF	1
226074	ACCARDO	CARMELO	1
226768	ADAMO	ELIO	1
226053	ADORNETTO	GIUSEPPE	1
226077	AIELLO	ROSALBA	1
226126	AKAFI	YASMIN	1
226712	AL HALABY	JAMAL	1
225973	ALAMPI	PAOLO	1
224289	ALVAREZ	ANTONIO	1
226001	AMATO	EMMA LETIZIA	1
226065	APA	PRISCILLA	1
220194	ARAFAT	JANA	1
225958	ARAGAO GUIMARAES	ANALUCIA	1
225947	ARCURI	GABRIELE FRANCESCO	1
226028	ARMENISE	MARIA	1
226055	BADOLATO	FABIANA	1
223613	BAFARO	ANNAMARIA	1
223389	AUDIA	SALVATORE	
226483	BARBERIO	GIOVANNI	1
	G	RUPPO 2	
224330	BARILLARO	MARIA	1
226357	BARTOCCETTI	ELISA	1
226043	BELLISSIMO	ELIA	1
226047	BENNARDO	STEFANO	1
226110	BERGAMINI	AGNESE	1
223602	BERNARDI	VINCENZO	1
228103	BERTOLINI	DAVIDE	1
226263	BEVACQUA	ESTER	1
225954	BISCEGLIA	SERENA	1
223492	BLEFARI	GABRIELE GIUSEPPE	1
223970	BOLOGNINO	GIOVANNI	1
226558	BONANNO	AGNESE	1
215283	BRANCA	RENATO	1
225935	BRUNI	ELIDE	1
226070	BUSTAFFA	ANGELA MARIARITA	1
225949	CANNIZZARO	TERESA	1
226275	CAPALBO	ALESSANDRO	1
226448	CAPASSO	FRANCESCA	1
226301	CAPIZZI	SARA MARIA	1
225956	CAPRINO	GIADA	1
219999	CARBONE	SARA	1
	G	RUPPO 3	
226082	CARDAMONE	LUIGI	1
224246	CARNOVALE	PIETRO	1
223539	CAROLEO	DANIEL SILVANO	1
226820	CAROLI	ALESSIA	1

226723	CARPANO	MARIA ELISA	1
227101	CARUSO	LUANA	1
226734	CECERE	VINCENZO	1
226072	CEDRO	LUDOVICA	1
224589	CICONTE	MARIA CARMELA	1
225939	CIMINO	SIMONA	1
224228	CIPOLLA	OSCAR	1
225969	COLAO	ALESSANDRO	1
226572	COMITO	FRANCESCO	1
227107	COMMISSO	FRANCESCO	1
225933	CORRADO	LORENZO	1
226781	CORVARO	SILVIA	1
226037	COSTANTINO	FRANCESCO	1
224358	COSTANTINO	VINCENZO	1
226262	COSTANZA	PAOLO	1
226976	COVUCCI	PIERGIORGIO	1
226057	CRETELLA	CLARA FRANCESCA	1
	G	GRUPPO 4	
225967	CRUDO	ANDREA	1
226005	DALOISO	VINCENZO	1
226462	DE BELLIS	ELISABETTA	1
226400	DE FANO	FRANCESCA	1
227237	DE MARCHI	MARIA	1
219040	DE RAFFELE	GIANLUCA	1
227129	DELOGU	ANGELO	1
226577	DI COSTANZO	ANNAMARIA	1
227076	DI GIROLAMO	LUCA	1
219023	DI SALVO	ADA	1
226776	DILASCIO	SARA	1
226064	DONATO	VINCENZO FABIO	1
226034	DURANTE	ANTONIO	1
226289	EFFICIE	DARIA	1
226013	EMO	SERENA	1
226615	FAHMAWI	SEREEN	1
226594	FALLETTI	RICCARDO	1
226356	FEDERICO	EMANUELA	1
226095	FERRARO	LORENZA	1
226639	FICI	LUCREZIA VITTORIA	1
226020	FIDALE	SOFIA	1
220020		GRUPPO 5	_
226565	FIORE	RAFFAELE	1
226032	FRANDINA	FRANCESCA	1
225617	FRANGIPANE	MARTINA	1
226529	GALLETTA	FRANCESCO	1
	GANGEMI		
226101 227149	GANGITANO	MATTEO DANIELE	1 1
227149	GATTO	CHIARA	1
214479	GENTILE	GRAZIA	1
			1
225957 224309	GERACE	ANGELO	1
22 4 303	GIANCOTTI	MONICA	1

226096	GIAQUINTA	JACOPO	1
225952	GIGLIOTTI	FABIO	1
223494	GIGLIOTTI	GRETA	1
226084	GIULINO	MARIA CRISTINA	1
226093	GRANIERI	MARIA TERESA	1
226050	GRECO	FRANCESCA	1
226083	GUALTIERI	MARCO	1
226066	GUARIGLIA	GIORGIA	1
226350	GUARINIELLO	ANNELISA	1
225972	IANNI	GUERINO	1
226018	IERADI	ASIA	1
		GRUPPO 6	
219078	IULIANO	LUCA VITO	1
223503	IULIANO	PIETRO	1
226019	IUSI	MASSIMO	1
226713	JAFFAL	ALI	1
226581	KHATIB	TAMER	1
225497	LACHTAR	SOUHIR	1
226362	LADDAGA	ANNA	1
226384	LANZO	FRANCESCO	1
225953	LATORRE	TERESA	1
226068	LEDONNE	SIMONE	1
223584	LEONE	LAURA	1
218256	LEONETTI	PIERNEVIO	1
225950	LEUZZI	GIUSEPPE	1
226742	LO CASCIO	AURORA	1
226062	LOGIACCO	MARTINA	1
218305	LOIACONO	AURORA	1
226714	LUBERTO	MARTINA	1
226017	LUCILLI	CHIARA	1
226292	LUPO	MARTINA	1
226081	LUVERO	DOMENICO	1
225945	MAIDA	VERONICA	1
		GRUPPO 7	
214505	MAIORANO	MARGHERITA	1
226737	MALETTA	ANGELO	1
225946	MALIZIA	ALESSANDRA	1
226008	MARANO	EUGENIA	1
227142	MARASCO	LETIZIA	1
225968	MARINO	CATERINA BERNADETTE	1
226106	MARRAPODI	TERESITA	1
226035	MARTELLI	ALESSANDRO	1
226079	MARTINO	CLAUDIA	1
226059	MARTIRE	DOMENICO	1
226010	MARTUCCI	ATTILIO	1
226264	MARUCA	FEDERICA	1
225938	MASSARA	GIULIA CHIARA	1
226119	MATTAR	RAYAN	1
226040	MAURO	EMILIO	1
226039	MAZZA	MORENA	1

226571	MAZZUCA	ALESSIA	1
226016	MAZZUCA	VINCENZO	1
219081	MENGANI	LUDOVICA	1
225931	MONTELEONE	SIMONE	1
226080	MONTILLO	MIRIAM	1
220751	MONTUORO	GIULIA	1
		GRUPPO 8	
225961	MORELLO	ELISABETH	1
227078	MULLER	IZABELA	1
226125	NAFAFAA	RAGD	1
227060	NAOUI	MALEK	1
226011	NIJEM	GEORGE	1
226269	NOCERA	ZAIRA	1
225937	NOSDEO	FRANCESCO	1
226349	OLIVERI	SERENA	1
223501	PALMIERI	CHIARA	1
225948	PAOLA	LORENA	1
212248	PAPALEO	VITTORIO	1
226109	PAPARELLA	ALESSANDRO	1
226108	PEDACI	PIETRO	1
227143	PELENGHI	MATTEO	1
226098	PERUGINO	ANGELA	1
226786	РЕТА	ERSILIA MICHELA	1
226354	PIETROPAOLO	PATRIZIA	1
226828	PIN	FEDERICO	1
226075	PIRO	FEDERICO	1
226578	PIRONTI	FRANCESCA	1
226076	PLANTERA	ANTONIO ALBINO	1
226380	PIZZINO	SIMONA	1
		GRUPPO 9	
226267	PODELLA	FRANCESCO	1
225944	PRUITI CIARELLO	ALESSIA	1
225999	PUTRINO GALLO	FRANCESCO MARIA	1
226580	QASIM	BASHAR	1
226117	RACCO	GABRIELE	1
223514	RANIA	ILARIA	1
226056	RANIERI	ANDREA	1
225520	RASO	CHIARA	1
225134	RASO	ELENA	1
226444	RASO	MARIO LORENZO	1
223586	RAUSEO	CHIARA	1
225971	RESTUCCIA	GIUSEPPE	1
225970	RICCA	LAURA	1
226089	RICCARDI	DAVIDE	1
225966	ROSATO	GIULIO	1
225936	ROTELLA	FRANCESCA	1
226060	RUBINO	GIUSEPPE	1
226006	RUSSO	DOMENICO	1
225941	SALFI	VALENTINA	1
225965	SASSI	SAMUELE	1
	C. 1001	J J L L L	-

224352	SCALZI	MARIAPAOLA	1
226048	SCARAMUZZINO	DOMENICO	1
	GRUPPO 10		
226009	SCHICCHI	GIAN LORENZO	1
227103	SCICOLONE	DAVIDE	1
226042	SCIDA	SARA	1
225964	SEMINARA	VITTORIA	1
226299	SERVIDIO	CRISTIAN	1
226196	SHEIKH KHALIL	ANSAM	1
226099	SIMONETTI	CATERINA	1
225960	SITÀ	FRANCESCO	1
226124	SULEIMAN	ASEEL	1
226007	TALARICO	MORENA	1
214540	TALOTTA	ROSSANA	1
227130	TARSITANO	ANDREA	1
226051	TOSCANO	ROSSELLA	1
226100	VALENTE	ANNARITA	1
226052	VALENTINO	GIACOMO	1
227079	VALERIOTI	ARIANNA	1
226092	VENERUSO	GIAN MARCO	1
223540	VENEZIANO	ANTONIETTA	1
225963	VISCOMI	GREGORIO	1
226026	ZERBONIA	MATTIA	1
226078	ZERBONIA	RAFFAELE	1

iscr_tipo_iscr_desc In corso In corso

In corso

In corso

In corso

In corso

In corso

In corso

In corso

In corso

In corso

.

In corso

In corso